800m Lelaki
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
NR
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
SR

Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time

G=Gold, S =

Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

1 L241
2 L404
3 L418
4 L187
5 L287
6 L124
7 L220
8 L231
9 L393
10 L252
11 1235
12 L472
13 L137
14 L226
15 L244
16 L3889
17 L512
18  L147
19 L489
20  L457
21  L221
22 L1400
23 L1218
24 1422
25 L1269
26 L471
27 L1131
28 L136
29 468
30 1435
31 1522
32 L1437
33 1183
34 1202
DNF L1391
DNF  L430
DNS L214
DQ L279

MOHAMMAD RAMDHANI AZANI BIN ROS
SRI MURUGAN A/L SUNDRAMOORTHY
WAN MUHAMMAD FAZRI BIN WAN FAZR
LIM WEI QUAN

DEVATHARSHAN A/L SELLATHURAI
RISHERAAM A/L PARAMESWARAN
POVEN KUMAR A/L MUTHU

MUHAMMAD SYAZWAN BIN MOHD SAUFI
SUTHARSHEN BAHVA

DANISH ZUHRI BIN DAZARI

DANIAL HAKIM BIN MOHAMMED OMAR
VARUNESH SELVARAJ

MUHAMMAD FIRDAAUS MOHD ROSLAN
MUHAMMAD ADRY FSAKHRY BIN MOHD
THANERA] PILLAY A/L MEYYAPPAN P
RAKSHAN RAJ A/L RAJASELVAM
WILLIAM KHOR ZHENG SHENG
MUHAMMAD ARIF SALAHUDDIN
PRASANAKUMARAN MURUGAN
MUHAMMAD HAMIDI BIN A. RAHEEM
ANDI NASRUL BIN JAINUDDIN
MUHAMMAD HAQEEM MUSTAQIM BIN H
MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD KHAIDI
GOKULLENDRAN A/L NADARAJAH

ZAIM AZIZI BIN YASRIMAN

SHARVIN A/L MURUGAN

HANIHATIM BIN MOHD ARIS

MUHAMMAD FARID DARWISH MOHAMMAD

SONG JUN HAN

SHASWIN NAIR

MUHAMMAD AIMAN DANIAL
UGANESVARAN A/L PRABU KUTTY

LIU YANG

HO HONG XUAN

SHAHRUL AMRI

PRASHAL A/L ANANTHAN

MOHAMMAD RAMDHANI AZANIBIN ROSL
MUHAMMAD NAZRI BIN WAHAB

SARAWAK

MAJLIS SUKAN PAHANG

KESATUAN OLAHRAGA MALAYSIA (KOM
TARUMT

PONS (SUKMA)

WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN (WIPERS)
SEKOLAH SUKAN TUNKU MAHKOTA ISM
SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL

MSN SELANGOR

PULAU PINANG

SARAWAK

JSZ TRACK AND FIELD

UNIKL RCMP

SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL
SARAWAK

MSN SELANGOR

CHUNG LING PRIVATE HS
TERENGGANU

COACH DIN ATHLETE

KEDAH

SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL

MSN PARA

SEKOLAH SUKAN TUNKU MAHKOTA ISM
KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH
PULAU PINANG

JSZ TRACK AND FIELD

UNIMAP

UNIKL RCMP

KAWAN ATHLETICS

KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH

KV LEBUH CATOR

KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH
TEAM AULONG

SJK( C) SAM CHAI

MSN SELANGOR

KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH
SEKOLAH SUKAN TUNKU MAHKOTA ISM
POTLDM

1:58.85
1:59.21
1:59.95
2:01.249
2:01.250
2:02.09
2:02.10
2:02.15
2:02.19
2:02.49
2:02.51
2:02.56
2:03.41
2:04.55
2:04.95
2:05.70
2:05.85
2:06.38
2:06.94
2:08.81
2:12.72
2:13.04
2:13.90
2:15.47
2:21.68
2:22.65
2:24.69
2:27.72
2:31.21
2:33.23
2:40.69
2:42.18
2:44.13
2:59.72
DNF
DNF
DNS
DQ

o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0 90 o Q9




800m Lelaki

Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
NR
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
SR
Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time
G = Gold, S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 5

L241 MOHAMMAD RAMDHANI AZANI BIN ROS
L187 LIM WEI QUAN

L287 DEVATHARSHAN A/L SELLATHURAI
DANISH ZUHRI BIN DAZARI

L235 DANIAL HAKIM BIN MOHAMMED OMAR
L131 HANIHATIM BIN MOHD ARIS

L202 HO HONG XUAN

SARAWAK
TARUMT

PONS (SUKMA)
PULAU PINANG
SARAWAK
UNIMAP

SJK ( C ) SAM CHAI

1:58.85 q
2:01.249 q
2:01.250 q
2:02.49 q
2:02.51q
2:24.69

2:59.72

Heat 1 of 5

L241 MOHAMMAD RAMDHANI AZANI BIN ROS
L187 LIM WEI QUAN

L287 DEVATHARSHAN A/L SELLATHURAI
DANISH ZUHRI BIN DAZARI

L235 DANIAL HAKIM BIN MOHAMMED OMAR
L131 HANIHATIM BIN MOHD ARIS

L202 HO HONG XUAN

SARAWAK
TARUMT

PONS (SUKMA)
PULAU PINANG
SARAWAK
UNIMAP

SJK ( C) SAM CHAI

1:58.85 g
2:01.249¢q
2:01.250 g
2:02.49 q
2:02.51¢q
2:24.69

2:59.72

Heat 1 of 5

SARAWAK
TARUMT

PONS (SUKMA)
PULAU PINANG
SARAWAK
UNIMAP

SJK ( C) SAM CHAI

1:58.85 q
2:01.249 q
2:01.250 q
2:02.49 q
2:02.51 q
2:24.69

2:59.72

DQ L279 MUHAMMAD NAZRI BIN WAHAB

DNS L214 MOHAMMAD RAMDHANI AZANIBIN ROSL ~ SEKOLAH SUKAN TUNKU MAHKOTA ISM
POTLDM

1 1241 MOHAMMAD RAMDHANI AZANI BIN ROS

2 L187 LIM WEI QUAN

3 L287 DEVATHARSHAN A/L SELLATHURAI

4 1252 DANISH ZUHRI BIN DAZARI

5 1235 DANIAL HAKIM BIN MOHAMMED OMAR

6 L131 HANIHATIM BIN MOHD ARIS

7 1202 HO HONG XUAN

Heat 2 of 5
--__-
1 L137 MUHAMMAD FIRDAAUS MOHD ROSLAN  UNIKL RCMP

2 1226 MUHAMMAD ADRY FSAKHRY BIN MOHD  SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL
3 L457 MUHAMMAD HAMIDI BIN A. RAHEEM KEDAH

4 L400 MUHAMMAD HAQEEM MUSTAQIM BINH  MSN PARA

5  L136 MUHAMMAD FARID DARWISH MOHAMMAD UNIKL RCMP

Heat 3 of 5




] I

800m Lelaki
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
NR
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
SR

Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver , B = Bronze

1 L124  RISHERAAM A/L PARAMESWARAN WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN (WIPERS) 2:02.09 g
2 220  POVEN KUMAR A/L MUTHU SEKOLAH SUKAN TUNKU MAHKOTA ISM 2:02.10 q
3 L389  RAKSHAN RAJ A/L RAJASELVAM MSN SELANGOR 2:05.70

4 L512  WILLIAM KHOR ZHENG SHENG CHUNG LING PRIVATE HS 2:05.85

5 L489  PRASANAKUMARAN MURUGAN COACH DIN ATHLETE 2:06.94

6 L471  SHARVIN A/L MURUGAN JSZ TRACK AND FIELD 2:22.65

7 L435  SHASWIN NAIR KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH 2:33.23
DNF  L391  SHAHRUL AMRI MSN SELANGOR -

Heat 4 of 5

Rank Bb ~ Neme ~ Tem  Tme
1 L418  WAN MUHAMMAD FAZRI BIN WAN FAZR KESATUAN OLAHRAGA MALAYSIA (KOM 1:59.95 q
2 L472  VARUNESH SELVARAJ JSZ TRACK AND FIELD 2:02.56 q
3 L244  THANERAJ PILLAY A/L MEYYAPPAN P SARAWAK 2:04.95

4 221  ANDI NASRUL BIN JAINUDDIN SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 2:12.72

5 L422  GOKULLENDRAN A/L NADARAJAH KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH 2:15.47

6 L269  ZAIM AZIZI BIN YASRIMAN PULAU PINANG 2:21.68

7 L437  UGANESVARAN A/L PRABU KUTTY KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH 2:42.18

8 L183  LIU YANG TEAM AULONG 2:44.13
Heat 5 of 5

Rank Bib ~ Name ~ Tem  Time
1 L404  SRI MURUGAN A/L SUNDRAMOORTHY MAJLIS SUKAN PAHANG 1:59.21 q
2 1231 MUHAMMAD SYAZWAN BIN MOHD SAUFI SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 2:02.15 q
3 L393  SUTHARSHEN BAHVA MSN SELANGOR 2:02.19 q
4 L147 MUHAMMAD ARIF SALAHUDDIN TERENGGANU 2:06.38

5 1218 MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD KHAIDI SEKOLAH SUKAN TUNKU MAHKOTA ISM 2:13.90
6 L468  SONG JUN HAN KAWAN ATHLETICS 2:31.21

7 L522  MUHAMMAD AIMAN DANIAL KV LEBUH CATOR 2:40.69

DNF L1430 PRASHAL A/L ANANTHAN KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH -




